Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Which of the following was/were the drawback of the government of Indian Act 18587

Which Mughal emperor discontinued the llahi era of Akbar to satisfy the Sunni Muslims?

Name the starting point of Karakoram Highway?

Among the planets of the solar system,the one which has the longest period of rotation is:

River Sutluj rises in Tibet (China) and meets the Indus. Its length is kms

Who took oath from Prime Minister Liaquat Ali Khan?

What was the real name of Shah Wauliullah?

In 1967, some prominent Hindus of Banares Launched a movement for the replacement of

urdu written in Nasta'leeq by Hindi Written in Deva Nagiri script as the Court language. In

which provinces was this movement started?

Snakes and lizards are animals that are:

Aconcagua is the highest mountain of which country?

Nomad man started settling in:

The chemical name for urea is:

the population of Balochistan is percent of the total population of Pakistan.

Who became the first Catholic Christian to play football for Pakistan?

Answers Choice

A. Control of the Secretary of State
for India and his council was
bureaucratic in nature

B. Expenses of the Secretary of State
for India and his Council because a
burden on India revenues:

C. Both of these

D. None of these

. Aurangzeb
Hamayun
Shah Jahan
Bahadur Shah

Hassan Abdal
G.T Road
Shahi Road
Khunjrab Pass

Mars

Venus

Saturn

None of these

1270
1370
1470
1570

Justice Abdur Rasheed
Quaid-e-Azam

Justice Munir Ahmed
Justice Shah Din

Qutubddin Ahmad Farugqi
Qurubddin Ahmad Siddiqui
Qutubddin Ahmad Syed
None of these

Bengal Province
Central Provinces
United Provinces
None of these

Warm-blooded
Cold-blooded
Both

None of these

Alaska
Argentine
Yukon, Canada
. Callifornia

. Palaeolithic Age
. Neolithic Age

. Mesolithic Age
None of these

Anuerin

. Chloroethane
. Carbamide
None of these

5
9

13
17

. Peter P Fernandes

. Joyann Geraldian Thomas
C. Antao D Souza

D. Mennen Soares

©» DO ®Wr DOEP» UOTP» DOWP U0DP UOEP» UOEP» U0TP U0TP» U0DP U0Wr U0



15

16

17

18

19

20

20 hundred weights are equal to:

The highest of Koh e Sulaiman range is

Musharraf took the vote of no confidence from National and Provincial assemblies on:

What is Pedagogy?

North Korea conducted its third nuclear test on

In 1917 Kheiri Brothers suggested a plan of partition of India in conference of the Socialist

International held in:

>

OW» TOWP» TOwP

Ow>» U0Ow

. 11 tons

5 tons
12 tons

. Tirich Mir Chitral

K-2

Sakar

. 01 January 2000
. 01 January,2002
. 01 January,2003

. Science of learning
. Science of seeing
. Science of behaving

Feb 1<br>

. Feb 4<br>

Feb 6<br>

. London
B.

Oslo

. None of these



