

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following was/were the drawback of the government of Indian Act 1858?	A. Control of the Secretary of State for India and his council was bureaucratic in nature B. Expenses of the Secretary of State for India and his Council because a burden on India revenues: C. Both of these D. None of these
2	Which Mughal emperor discontinued the llahi era of Akbar to satisfy the Sunni Muslims?	A. Aurangzeb B. Hamayun C. Shah Jahan D. Bahadur Shah
3	Name the starting point of Karakoram Highway?	A. Hassan Abdal B. G.T Road C. Shahi Road D. Khunjrab Pass
4	Among the planets of the solar system,the one which has the longest period of rotation is:	A. Mars B. Venus C. Saturn D. None of these
5	River Sutluj rises in Tibet (China) and meets the Indus. Its length is kms	A. 1270 B. 1370 C. 1470 D. 1570
6	Who took oath from Prime Minister Liaquat Ali Khan?	A. Justice Abdur Rasheed B. Quaid-e-Azam C. Justice Munir Ahmed D. Justice Shah Din
7	What was the real name of Shah Wuliullah?	A. Qutubddin Ahmad Faruqi B. Qurubddin Ahmad Siddiqui C. Qutubddin Ahmad Syed D. None of these
8	In 1967, some prominent Hindus of Banares Launched a movement for the replacement of urdu written in Nasta'leeq by Hindi Written in Deva Nagiri script as the Court language. In which provinces was this movement started?	A. Bengal Province B. Central Provinces C. United Provinces D. None of these
9	Snakes and lizards are animals that are:	A. Warm-blooded B. Cold-blooded C. Both D. None of these
10	Aconcagua is the highest mountain of which country?	A. Alaska B. Argentine C. Yukon, Canada D. California
11	Nomad man started settling in:	A. Palaeolithic Age B. Neolithic Age C. Mesolithic Age D. None of these
12	The chemical name for urea is:	A. Anuerin B. Chloroethane C. Carbamide D. None of these
13	the population of Balochistan is percent of the total population of Pakistan.	A. 5 B. 9 C. 13 D. 17
14	Who became the first Catholic Christian to play football for Pakistan?	A. Peter P Fernandes B. Joyann Geraldian Thomas C. Antao D Souza D. Mennen Soares

15	20 hundred weights are equal to:	A. 11 tons B. 1 ton C. 5 tons D. 12 tons
16	The highest of Koh e Sulaiman range is	A. Tirich Mir Chitral B. K-2 C. Takht i Sulaiman D. Sakar
17	Musharraf took the vote of no confidence from National and Provincial assemblies on:	A. 01 January 2000 B. 01 January,2002 C. 01 January,2003 D. 01 january 2004
18	What is Pedagogy?	A. Science of teaching B. Science of learning C. Science of seeing D. Science of behaving
19	North Korea conducted its third nuclear test on	A. Feb 1 b. Feb 4 c. Feb 6 b. Feb 12
20	In 1917 Kheiri Brothers suggested a plan of partition of India in conference of the Socialist International held in:	A. London B. Oslo C. Stockholm D. None of these